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10K ALCANIZ

Resultados - Clasificacion segun categorias

7)

ALCANIZ AYUNTAMIENTO

Apellidos, nombre

NAVARRO TOMAS, PANDORA
ALEJOS SANCHO, ISABEL
ZAPATER GRINON, DIANA
VILLAESCUSA PORTELLA, LAIA

SEGURANA CARRETERO, JONATAN
ANENTO GRACIA, JACOBO
PIQUER CATALA, ANDRES

LIZANA INSA, JAVIER

CLAVERIA PELEGRIN, LAURA
ALCAINE BERNAD, PATRICIA
HERRERA MARTIN, ANA BELEN
LOREN, AMAYA

ALCON QUESADA, BEGONA
GARDE VIRUETE, AMAYA
PEREZ TENA, ALICIA
PALLARES GIL, BEA

ROTO MOLINOS, BEATRIZ
VERA TOMEO, MARIA

SABADO SANZ, ALBERTO
PASCUAL ARTO, JESUS

LORDA DIAZ, DENIS

RALFAS, SERGIO

EJARQUE VALLS, DANI
ALQUEZAR EGEA, JORGE
ZAPATER MIRANDA, PEDRO JOSE
MORENO SALVO, JESUS
MARTINEZ GARCIA, ROBERTO

PAYAN DE TEJADA ALONSO, RAFAEL

ABRIL PEREZ, ENRIQUE
PERALTA GUILLEN, JORGE
DOMINGO BRUN, FERNANDO
ALCANIZ BLADE, JORGE J.
SANCHEZ ARPAL, JONATAN
CERRO BADENAS, REYES

CHECA DE LA TORRE, CLAUDIO MARIO

SUAREZ FILLOLA, RAUL
PELLICER ZAFORAS, CARLOS
GIMENO PONZ, DAVID
LUCEA MIRANDA, EMMANUEL

PI. Dor
AND-FEM (4)
1 1108
2 1109
3 1103
4 1100
AND-MAS (4)
1 1004
2 1002
3 1003
4 1000
MAS A-FEM (10)
1 304
2 303
3 312
4 305
5 309
6 301
7 306
8 313
9 300
10 308
MAS A-MAS (36)
1 200
2 206
3 201
4 232
5 220
6 214
7 224
8 239
9 213
10 230
11 210
12 211
13 215
14 207
15 217
16 219
17 221
18 205
19 212
20 209
21 208
22 235

CERON CARBAJAL, RUBEN

Club

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

STADIUM CASABLANCA
ZUERA

ADA ZUERA
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

Sx

M T m M

XX

T e e e e M 2 e e 1 |

TR REREREREFREREREEEREREREEREE

Cat

AND-FEM
AND-FEM
AND-FEM
AND-FEM

AND-MAS
AND-MAS
AND-MAS
AND-MAS

MAS A-FEM
MAS A-FEM
MAS A-FEM
MAS A-FEM
MAS A-FEM
MAS A-FEM
MAS A-FEM
MAS A-FEM
MAS A-FEM
MAS A-FEM

MAS A-MAS
MAS A-MAS
MAS A-MAS
MAS A-MAS
MAS A-MAS
MAS A-MAS
MAS A-MAS
MAS A-MAS
MAS A-MAS
MAS A-MAS
MAS A-MAS
MAS A-MAS
MAS A-MAS
MAS A-MAS
MAS A-MAS
MAS A-MAS
MAS A-MAS
MAS A-MAS
MAS A-MAS
MAS A-MAS
MAS A-MAS
MAS A-MAS

Tiempo Pmd
km/h

51'04

53'25

53'49
1h11'41

56'17
56'21
56'35
56'42

39'18
50'35
52'04
52'32
55'05
57'49
1h00'21
1h02'48
1h06'00
1h08'27

33'38
3426
34'51
36'12
36'37
37'13
37'17
3820
38'25
39'22
39'41
40'03
41'40
42'41
44'15
44'18
4422
4429
44'36
45'13
47'36
48'34
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Pl.

Dor

Apellidos, nombre

MAS A-MAS (continuo)

TORNER BEL, DIEGO
URCIA REAL, ALVARO

SERRAT SERRET, ALBERTO
PALOS CLOS, JESUS

VAZQUEZ, JAVIER

TUDO HOSPITAL, TONO

PIQUER AGUD, MARIO

URQUIZU SANCHO, IGNACIO
RODRIGUEZ VICENTE, GOYO
MARTIN LARA, RAMON EULOGIO
JUSTE POYO, OSCAR

ALCARAZ MIRANDA, RAUL
MORERA ZAPATER, INAKI
SALVADOR MUNOZ, JUAN

ALTABA SANZ, BEATRIZ
FANJUL INSA, DORI

CORTES MARCO, ARANTZA
GRINON ESPALLARGAS, LUISA
MIRAVETE MARTINEZ, MARI MAR
PEREZ ALEJOS, MAPI

UCEDA ZARAGOZA, ESTHER
JIMENEZ PALOMINO, EVA

GIL BORDAS, ANA

FERRER GRACIA, MARIA TERESA
CHULILLA ESPINOSA, ANA
MONTANES SERRANO, NATALIA
ESPINAL HERNANDEZ, ANDREA

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA
CARRERAS GALVE, RAUL
CARRERAS GALVE, OSCAR
PRADES ALQUEZAR, ROBERTO
ARINO MARCO, DAVID

CAMPO MARTIN, RICARDO

MAZA DIEGO, DAVID

RAMOS ROY, FRANCISCO
CEREZUELA PEDROS, PEDRO
CELMA ALCOBER, JOSE LUIS
OLIVER CASIMIRO, JUAN CARLOS
ANENTO MARTINEZ, ROBERTO
VINUALES ESTUPINA, JOSE ANTONIO
CASES MOLINOS, ALBERTO
MEMBRADO ANENTO, PEDRO
MATOSAS MOLES, JOSE LUIS
SANCHEZ SANCHO, OSCAR
FUENTES RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MANUEL
ARINO MARCO, JAVIER
CARNICER REQUENA, DAVID
SERRA HERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO
FENANDEZ PUCHOL, JOSE ANTONIO
ANDREU SANZ, CARLOS JAVIER
CAMPOS ORTA, JESUS

PELLICER ROMEO, CARLOS
VALERO ROMEO, JAVIER MANUEL
CASES SANTAFE, ALBERTO
SEGURA SISTAC, SANTIAGO
PALLARES CATALAN, CARLOS
ZAPATER PALOMO, ABEL

DE FRANCISCO MORENO, OSCAR
GARCIA, JUAN JOSE

RAMO MAICAS, TOMAS

JARIOD GARCIA, LUIS

23 204
24 233
25 236
26 238
27 241
28 229
29 227
30 222
31 234
32 226
33 225
34 202
35 240
36 231
MAS B-FEM (13)
1 505
2 503
3 509
4 507
5 502
6 506
7 508
8 501
9 512
10 514
11 515
12 500
13 510
MAS B-MAS (38)
1 413
2 433
3 432
4 405
5 438
6 406
7 407
8 424
9 441
10 421
11 408
12 420
13 430
14 418
15 435
16 409
17 440
18 428
19 412
20 402
21 415
22 439
23 422
24 425
25 404
26 403
27 416
28 401
29 414
30 434
31 427
32 410
33 431
34 400
35 426

SOLANO GIL, SANTIAGO

Club

LLEGAR ES GANAR
RUNNING TRAIL ALCANIZ
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
DISTRITO RUNNING TEAM
DISTRITO RUNNING TEAM

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
PRORUNNERS BARCELONA
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

RUNNING ZARAGOZA
ALCORISA FONDISTAS
ALCORISA FONDISTAS
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
KM CERO CASPE

MATARRANA TEAM

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
TRAGAMILLAS ALCARNIZ

TRAGAMILLAS ALCARNIZ
TRAGAMILLAS ALCARNIZ

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
LA VAL
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Cat

MAS A-MAS
MAS A-MAS
MAS A-MAS
MAS A-MAS
MAS A-MAS
MAS A-MAS
MAS A-MAS
MAS A-MAS
MAS A-MAS
MAS A-MAS
MAS A-MAS
MAS A-MAS
MAS A-MAS
MAS A-MAS

MAS B-FEM
MAS B-FEM
MAS B-FEM
MAS B-FEM
MAS B-FEM
MAS B-FEM
MAS B-FEM
MAS B-FEM
MAS B-FEM
MAS B-FEM
MAS B-FEM
MAS B-FEM
MAS B-FEM

MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS

Tiempo Pmd
km/h

4925
50'34
50'38
51'39
51'50
53'52
54'52
57'36
59'55
1h00'21
1h00'21
1h02'32
1h08'28
1h19'18

4429
45'56
52'04
53'32
53'50
56'08
56'11
57'14
5724
5724
1h02'48
1h04'38
1h04'47

34'01
35'07
37'10
38'34
38'54
39'41
39'41
40'00
4113
42'18
4221
42'56
43'00
43'43
43'46
43'56
44'35
44'59
45'06
45'15
4526
47'36
47'39
48'06
49'33
49'33
49'50
5023
50'42
52'13
5221
5221
52'32
55'46
56'47

cronometraje@fartlecksport.com

2/4

10/04/2022 - Fartleck


mailto:cronometraje@fartlecksport.com

PI. Dor

Apellidos, nombre

MAS B-MAS (continuo)

36 442
37 423
38 411

MAS C-FEM (2)

1 700
2 701

SEGURANA PADIAL, JONATAN
MINGOTES SOLANAS, DIONISIO
CLEMENTE THOMSON, ARSENIO

MURILLO SERRANO, CONCHITA
AGUILO INSA, SILVIA

MAS C-MAS (15)

1 603
2 608
3 605
4 600
5 612
6 609
7 606
8 610
9 601
10 616
11 604
12 615
13 611
14 607
15 602

SEN-FEM (19)

1 105
2 103
3 104
4 111
5 101
6 112
7 102
8 117
9 118
10 108
11 100
12 116
13 115
14 121
15 106
16 120
17 119
18 114
19 110

SEN-MAS (25)

1 1
2 13
3 17
4 5
5 20
6 7
7 23
8 15
9 3
10 6
11 22
12 16
13 14
14 27
15 21
16 11
17 10
18 18
19 25

SANCHO BERNABE, JULIAN

RAFALES ANDREU, DIEGO

OSED LACOSTA, FRANCISCO

GASION VILLANOVA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
PASCUAL AGUILAR, JESUS

GARIN GIMENO, MIGUEL ANGEL
ESPANOL GASCON, JOSE

ALQUEZAR ADAN, DANIEL

GARCIA SESMA, JAVIER

MONZON BIELSA, LUIS

SAN BERNARDINO, JESUS ANGEL
CARBONELL GONZALEZ, ANGEL LUIS
VELA ESCOLANO, AGUSTIN
VILLANUEVA ALQUEZAR, JOSE ANGEL
GIMENEZ SANCHEZ, MIGUEL

VILLANUEVA BASELGA, PATRICIA
DELGADO PERDONES, LOU
ALBESA BURGUES, MARINA
ANORO VADOVINOS, DANIELA
DELGADO PERDONES, ZOE
CONESA MANTON, ALICIA
PALOMINO ALLOZA, DIANA
CLEMENTE VERA, PAULA
ANTON URBANO, ALBA MARIA
RAMOS LORENTE, ELENA
LIZANA INSA, PALOMA
MARGELI ESPALLARGAS, MARIA
LOPEZ ESTEBAN, CRISTINA
CONCHELLO RIVERA, MARIA
GRAU BANOLAS, CLARA

TENA COLAS, NATALIA

MUNOZ ABAS, LAURA

GASCON, BELEN

ZAPATER GRINON, ALB A

SUAREZ FERRERUELA, EDUARDO
BAGAN LEDESMA, MIGUEL
LABRADOR SAN MARTIN, NICOLAS
ANTOLIN ANDREU, ANGEL
PELLICER JIMENEZ, RAUL
VIVES, DAVID

LAHOZ ZAERA, RAUL

NAVARRO TOMAS, ANIBAL
VALLE MAS, ALFONSO

AGUD SORLI, JAVIER

JUSTE PLUMED, VICTOR
MARGELI ESPALLARGAS, JAVIER
FUENTES EROLES, HUGO
BENEDICTO BELLIDO, DAVID
OSORIO FERNANDO, SENEN
LANUZA JUSTE, DIEGO

SERRET JARDI, MARC

REPOLLES ARINO, KEVIN
BAQUERO FOZ, RUBEN

Club

ANDARINES ARAGON

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

AA TUROLENSE
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

ZENIT ATTLET LA MAFIA
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

AA TUROLENSE

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
S.C.D. BAJO MARTIN
ZANCADAS

KM CERO CASPE

MATARRANA TEAM

SKG GERSFELD / NORDIC SKI

MATARRANA TEAM
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

SKG GERSFELD / NORDIC SKI

ALCORISA FONDISTAS
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

STADIUM CASABLANCA

ORINOCO LA CORDADA
MATARRANA TEAM

MATARRANA TEAM
TRAGAMILLAS ALCARNIZ

MATARRANA TEAM
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
CM LA CORDADA
CM ZALAGARDA
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Cat

MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS
MAS B-MAS

MAS C-FEM
MAS C-FEM

MAS C-MAS
MAS C-MAS
MAS C-MAS
MAS C-MAS
MAS C-MAS
MAS C-MAS
MAS C-MAS
MAS C-MAS
MAS C-MAS
MAS C-MAS
MAS C-MAS
MAS C-MAS
MAS C-MAS
MAS C-MAS
MAS C-MAS

SEN-FEM
SEN-FEM
SEN-FEM
SEN-FEM
SEN-FEM
SEN-FEM
SEN-FEM
SEN-FEM
SEN-FEM
SEN-FEM
SEN-FEM
SEN-FEM
SEN-FEM
SEN-FEM
SEN-FEM
SEN-FEM
SEN-FEM
SEN-FEM
SEN-FEM

SEN-MAS
SEN-MAS
SEN-MAS
SEN-MAS
SEN-MAS
SEN-MAS
SEN-MAS
SEN-MAS
SEN-MAS
SEN-MAS
SEN-MAS
SEN-MAS
SEN-MAS
SEN-MAS
SEN-MAS
SEN-MAS
SEN-MAS
SEN-MAS
SEN-MAS

Tiempo

56'47
57'48
1h08'28

55'07
1h02'48

44'16
45'31
45'48
45'54
46'46
46'52
47'52
49'10
4929
52'15
53'34
57'49
58'01
58'01
1h29'01

39'37
4120
42'11
4323
43'32
46'43
46'46
47'12
4834
49'35
50'03
52'32
54'39
55'36
57'13
1h05'03
1h06'40
1h06'40
1h08'28

33'39
36'59
37'48
37'56
3821
38'50
39'01
39'45
39'53
40'08
40'30
41'32
42'09
42'33
42'33
42'42
44'31
44'33
45'56

Pmd

km/h
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Pl.

Dor

Apellidos, nombre

SEN-MAS (continuo)

20
21
22
23
24
25

24
12
4
9
26
8

MINDAN FACI, RAFAEL
ANDREU SOMOLINOS, VICTOR
GIMENO BLASCO, CARLOS
LIZANA VEGA, JAVIER

GINES DE TORO, ADRIAN
BARRERA BELLIDO, OSCAR

Club

RUNNING TRAIL ALCARIZ

CM LA CORDADA
PA CLUB ZANCADAS

TTXXXXEXEX

Cat

SEN-MAS
SEN-MAS
SEN-MAS
SEN-MAS
SEN-MAS
SEN-MAS

Tiempo

45'56
47'10
48'23
49'36
5026
59'54

Pmd

km/h
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